
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

7

26

69

31

10

2

Name

Mark Brannon

Scott Dick

Charles Monk

Travis Engen

Tom Fraelich

Dudley Cunningham

Class

9F1

9F1

9F1

9F1

9FC

9F5A

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

1

Best Tm

1:25.354

1:26.657

1:25.317

1:25.556

1:33.373

1:31.825

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

Total Tm

10:30.594

10:32.184

10:34.556

11:31.431

12:00.979

12:16.985

Yr

97

97

97

01

79

73

Make

Lola

Lola

Lola

Lola

March

Lola

Model

97/20

T97/20

T9720

T9720

Super Vee

T332

Hometown

Paradise Valley AZ

Cincinnati OH

Port Edward ONT

Weston CT

Carlisle MA

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Race ended early due to sudden rain shower

Printed: 6/30/2013 2:54:24 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

1.590

Avg. Speed

95.910

Best Lap Tm

1:25.317

Best Speed

101.269

Best Lap by

69 - Charles Monk

SVRA Mid-Ohio Sportscar Course

Group  9

Race 2

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:41:39

Mid-Ohio SportsCar Course 2.400 Miles

6/30/2013 02:40 PM

The Mechanics Bank Vintage Grand Prix of
Mid Ohio


