

## The Mechanics Bank Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio

SVRA Mid-Ohio Sportscar Course Sorted on Laps

Group 9 Mid-Ohio SportsCar Course 2.400 Miles

Race 2 6/30/2013 02:40 PM

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:41:39

Pos	No.	Name	Class	PIC	Best Tm	Laps	Total Tm	Yr	Make	Model	Hometown
1	7	Mark Brannon	9F1	1	1:25.354	7	10:30.594	97	Lola	97/20	Paradise Valley AZ
2	26	Scott Dick	9F1	2	1:26.657	7	10:32.184	97	Lola	T97/20	Cincinnati OH
3	69	Charles Monk	9F1	3	1:25.317	7	10:34.556	97	Lola	T9720	Port Edward ONT
4	31	Travis Engen	9F1	4	1:25.556	7	11:31.431	01	Lola	T9720	Weston CT
5	10	Tom Fraelich	9FC	1	1:33.373	7	12:00.979	79	March	Super Vee	
6	2	<b>Dudley Cunningham</b>	9F5A	1	1:31.825	7	12:16.985	73	Lola	T332	Carlisle MA

Announcements

Race ended early due to sudden rain shower

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.590	95.910	1:25.317	101.269	69 - Charles Monk

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Orbits

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: JCH Services

Printed: 6/30/2013 2:54:24 PM